
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life October 20, 2019

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $182,604 59
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $171,682 32
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $115,088 16
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $109,957 39
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $85,884 14
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $74,411 9
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $57,312 7
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $54,302 17

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $43,153 13
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $42,782 27
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $39,180 5
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $37,956 2
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $34,132 8
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $33,360 11
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $33,043 16
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $32,784 6
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $30,852 7

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $29,340 6
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $26,688 2
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $26,244 9
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $24,300 2
Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $24,300 2
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $24,000 4
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $22,272 3
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $21,356 3
Frankenberry, Barth Frankenberry Insurance Agency $20,844 2
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $18,096 3
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $18,000 1
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $17,688 1
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $17,040 2
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $16,908 3
James M. Gray, Inc. $16,384 4
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $16,332 3
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $15,960 9
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $15,780 6
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $15,217 5
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $15,120 5
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $14,310 5
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $13,548 1
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $13,192 7
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $12,962 5
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $12,552 2
Garcia, Alfonso Garcia Insurance Agency $12,384 3
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $12,288 2
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $11,856 2
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $11,472 4
Cowles, Kristopher J. Cowles Insurance Agency $11,280 2
Herrera, John S. Herrera Insurance Agency $11,184 3
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $10,764 4
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $10,416 4
Aronoff, Thomas H. Aronoff Insurance Agency $10,092 2
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Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $9,672 5
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $9,048 4
Swaffar, Darlene Swaffar Insurance Agency $8,700 1
Kremer, Lori J. Kremer Insurance Agency $8,412 2
Bowes, Richard M. Bowes Insurance Agency $8,272 2
Pearson, Glenn K. Pearson Insurance Agency $8,220 2
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $8,196 1
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $8,112 2
Zarins, Ivars Zarins Insurance Agency $8,040 2
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $7,992 1
Yankin, Dianne L. Yankin Insurance Agency $7,668 1
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $7,620 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $7,608 2
Capierseho, Daniel E. Capierseho Insurance Agency $7,608 1
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $7,596 3
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $7,332 3
West, Douglas J. WinCorp Marketing $7,092 3
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $7,080 1
Cancio, Melissa J. Cancio Insurance Agency $6,864 2
Financial Grade $6,672 1
Hubler, Christine Hubler Insurance Services, Inc. $6,672 1
Lewis, Zachary S. Lewis Insurance Agency $6,672 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $6,624 3
Barganier, Brian K. Barganier Financial Service, Inc. $6,612 1
Kirsch Insurance $6,564 1
Commission Fund 4, LLC $6,180 1
A Star Agency, Inc. $6,132 1
Sherman, Martin L. Sherman Insurance Agency $6,012 2
Horch, Richard E. Horch Insurance Agency $5,928 1
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $5,832 2
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $5,688 1
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $5,604 1
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $5,520 1
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $5,508 2
McNerney, Dan S. McNerney Insurance Agency $5,364 2
Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $5,100 1
Associated Financial Consultants, Inc. $5,084 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $4,932 2
Silver, David A. Silver Insurance Agency $4,932 2
Heck, John J. Heck Insurance Agency $4,920 1
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $4,920 1
Nationcare Insurance Services $4,848 2
GoHealth, LLC $4,812 1
Murphy, Edward G. Murphy Insurance Agency $4,704 1
Clark, Otmar A. Jr. Clark & Associates Life & Health $4,624 2
First Benefits Group, Inc. $4,500 2
Rosen, Paul J. Paul J. Rosen Financial Services, Inc. $4,488 1
Lobdell, Deborah H. Lobdell Insurance Agency $4,356 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $4,332 3
Loebig, George J. Loebig Insurance Agency $4,332 2
Finken, Mark E. Merit Insurance Services, Inc. $4,291 2
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $4,140 1
Colpitts, Walter W. Colpitts Insurance Agency $4,116 1
Huberman, Richard Huberman Insurance Agency $3,996 2
Bache, Robert W. Bache Insurance Agency $3,960 2
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American Independent Marketing, Inc. $3,828 2
Trainor, William Trainor Insurance Agency $3,792 2
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $3,780 2
Spire, Brian W. Spire Insurance Agency $3,780 2
Senior Health Plans $3,756 1
Hall Benefits Group $3,708 1
LCE Benefits Group, LLC $3,708 1
Stark, Richard N. Stark Insurance Company $3,708 1
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $3,648 1
Schneider, Linda B. Schneider Insurance Agency $3,612 1
Bowes, Barbara N. Bowes Insurance Agency $3,480 2
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $3,480 1
My Advisory Group, LLC $3,300 1
Dworkin, Earl D. Dworkin Insurance Agency $3,228 2
Hutton, Edward F. Jr. Hutton Insurance Marketing $3,228 2
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $3,209 2
Easterling, Horace W. Easterling Insurance Agency $3,168 1
Mullen, Joseph F. Mullen Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Remoza, Inc. $3,132 1
Buck, James L. Buck Insurance Agency $3,120 2
Enns, Henry Enns Insurance Agency $3,120 1
Newcombe, Michael G. Newcombe Insurance Agency $3,120 2
Patterson, Peggy Patterson Insurance Agency $3,120 1
Rozwodowski, Kenneth J. Rozwodowski Insurance Agency $3,120 2
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $3,024 1
Bledsoe, Forrest L. Chamber Health Plans, Inc. $3,024 1
Bullard, Janet C. Bullard Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Chevrier, Alain G. Chevrier Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Cohen, Sheila G. Cohen Insurance Agency $3,024 2
Deal, Gary A. Deal Insurance Agency $3,024 2
Lab Insurance, Inc. $3,024 1
Smith, Erica M. Smith Insurance Agency $3,024 2
Stevens, Ronald W. Stevens Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $3,024 1
Busby, June Busby Insurance Agency $2,988 2
Leach, Larry D. Leach Insurance Agency $2,952 2
Shaw, Tim Shaw Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Hollans, Mawyer C. III Hollans Insurance Agency $2,881 2
Thousand, Kathy Thousand Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Hansen, Keith M. Hansen Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Glickman, Abraham Glickman Insurance Agency $2,796 2
Baumgartner, Richard R. Baumgartner Insurance Agency $2,772 2
Rutstein, Michael W. Rutstein Insurance Agency $2,760 2
Antretter, Linda Antretter Insurance Agency $2,748 1
Tomlinson, Kevin MSIS, Inc. $2,736 2
Carrollwood Insurance $2,700 2
Jackson, Vikiki Jackson Insurance Agency $2,700 2
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $2,676 2
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $2,628 2
Israel, Steven Israel Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Lidinsky, Richard J. Florida Financial & Insurance Services Corp. $2,628 2
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $2,628 2
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $2,628 1
Teller, Claire D. All Vest Associates $2,628 2
Calabrese, Dan Calabrese Insurance Agency $2,592 2
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $2,562 1
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $2,562 1
Dixon, Beverly Dixon Insurance Agency $2,545 1
First Choice American Insurance, Inc. $2,545 1
Moore, Timothy J. Sr. Moore Insurance Agency $2,508 2
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $26,688 Holzman, Robert $21,216
Lasman, Mark J. $22,908 Frankenberry, Barth $20,136
Ahlbum, Tim $21,948

Payant, Thomas A. $18,924 Kovacs, Michael $16,284
Mangini, Rosemary $18,000 Sachs, Kerry $16,008
McGregor, Iyan L. $17,688 Barrett, Brian $15,912
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $16,656 Lasman, David $15,048
Aarons, Neill $16,512

Kempler, Gary S. $14,784 Hirsch, Susan J. $11,592
Mankamyer, Mary $13,548 Rosati, Lisa $11,520
Haass, David $13,368 Pearson, Lisha $10,980
Powers, Cathryn L. $13,164 Aronoff, Thomas H. $10,092
Gordon, Aaron $12,888 Coniglio, John $10,068
Schwartz, Scott J. $11,856

Rapini, Duane M. $9,660 Barganier, Brian K. $6,612
Warner, Terry $9,084 Kirsch, Marlin $6,564
Margolis, Tara $8,868 Tubbs, Preston E. $6,408
Stevens, Ray $8,832 Bridger, Billie J. Jr. $6,344
Tamasi, George C. $8,796 Fingeret, Benjamin W. $6,276
Kirby, Marsha M. $8,700 Walker, Mark E. $6,240
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $8,532 Grzywa, Brandon $6,204
Kremer, Lori J. $8,412 Stevens, Jason $6,192
Bowes, Richard M. $8,272 Rascionato, Darius F. $6,180
Pearson, Glenn K. $8,220 Rand, Virginia $6,132
Truax, Christopher D. $8,196 Young, Joseph J. $6,120
Barta, Francine $7,992 Sakharoff, Richard D. $6,048
Carroll, Brian R. $7,668 Sherman, Martin L. $6,012
Cooper, Bradley D. $7,632 Gratzon, Peter $5,964
Gilbert, Brian $7,620 Horch, Richard E. $5,928
McDaniel, Heather $7,608 Lempert, Renee D. $5,808
D'Ambrosio, Chris $7,607 Maisto, Stephen $5,796
Garcia, Alfonso $7,572 Tanenbaum, Joel P. $5,712
Golden, Darin $7,284 DeWalt, Geri B. $5,700
Gold, Matthew $7,236 Brown, Matthew $5,688
Jacobson, Sandy $7,212 Balogh, Christian J. $5,604
Moore, Daniel $7,140 Stulak, Jill $5,592
Bahlkow, Valerie j. $7,080 Blake, Karla $5,520
Lemar, Mike $7,032 Whiteley, William R. $5,448
Barta, Devin M. $6,960 Saylor, Dexter R. $5,400
Borosak, William J. Jr. $6,936 Maisonet, Marcie $5,376
Birrittella, James $6,744 Fabera, Joseph $5,196
Klein, Sylvia $6,744 Palmer, Casey V. $5,100
Davis, Karen L. $6,672 Weiss, Marc H. $5,084
Hubler, Christine $6,672 Rubenstein, Mark J. $5,016

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
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Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Oblaczynski, William J. $4,968 Brown, Richard A. $3,276
Elkins, Amy $4,932 Hilgendorf, Sydney M. $3,276
Silver, David A. $4,932 Pierce, Carrie L. $3,276
Heck, John J. $4,920 Ventolo, Gerard F. $3,276
Nastanovich, Christopher R. $4,920 Simpkins, Mark A. $3,269
Armbrecht, Keith $4,824 Kathrein, Joseph L. $3,256
Maiorca, Anthony $4,812 Dworkin, Earl D. $3,228
Studer, Jerald P. $4,764 Hutton, Edward F. Jr. $3,228
Murphy, Edward G. $4,704 Cancio, Melissa J. $3,216
Clark, Otmar A. Jr. $4,624 Spizzuco, Samuel $3,216
Warren, Gary A. $4,576 Ciola, Claude M. $3,168
Mairano, Alexander $4,524 Easterling, Horace W. $3,168
Kane, David L. $4,488 F., Sarah $3,144
Rosen, Paul J. $4,488 Reyant, Robert $3,144
Staton, Denise A. $4,488 Cohan, Toby E. $3,132
Stephens, Krista L. $4,392 Westfall, Edward B. $3,132
Ahlbum, Donna M. $4,368 Buck, James L. $3,120
Lobdell, Deborah H. $4,356 Enns, Henry W. $3,120
A., Deborah $4,272 Newcombe, Michael G. $3,120
Bowes, Rick $4,188 Patterson, Peggy $3,120
DiBartolomeo, Stephen $4,176 Rozwodowski, Kenneth J. $3,120
Ranney, Eugene $4,176 Blair, Craig $3,096
Claassen, Matthew J. $4,140 Adler, Barry $3,084
Colpitts, Walter W. $4,116 Rodriguez, Rodrigo $3,060
Huberman, Richard $3,996 Chapman, Kevin $3,024
Chard, Dani L. $3,972 Chevrier, Alain G. $3,024
Hall, Jeffrey J. $3,972 Cohen, Sheila G. $3,024
Trainor, William $3,792 Deal, Gary A. $3,024
Holmquist, James A. $3,780 Gorin, Julia J. $3,024
Ross, Steven P. $3,780 Gutierrez, Cynthia $3,024
Spire, Brian W. $3,780 Hall, Susan J. $3,024
Czornyj, John $3,756 Malooley, Michele A. $3,024
Stark, Richard N. $3,708 Minervini, Debra A. $3,024
Thompson, Catherine $3,708 Rheingold, Marc $3,024
Hollans, Mawyer C. III $3,648 Smith, Erica M. $3,024
Middlebrooks, Delores A. $3,648 Walters, Kenneth W. $3,024
Raaf, Kevin R. $3,648 Wides, Laurence $3,024
Richey, Catherine S. $3,636 Ewing, Deborah L. $3,023
Schneider, Linda B. $3,612 Busby, June $2,988
Olson, Landon $3,552 Laughlin, James A. $2,988
Bowes, Barbara N. $3,480 Sanchez, Michele $2,988
Otero, Vilma I. $3,468 Victor, Maurice $2,988
Recio, Alexander $3,444 Wilson, Matthew J. $2,988
Zarr, Laurie G. $3,444 Greenstein, Bruce $2,952
Gregory, David P. $3,372 Leach, Larry D. $2,952
Fuller, Steven B. $3,312 Collier, David Jr. $2,868
Hatton, Dillon E. $3,305 Kornbluh, Gary N. $2,868
Del Pino, Armando B. $3,300 Perdomo, Ana I. $2,868
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Auman, Allen W. Jr. $2,856 Evanier, Jeffrey S. $2,628
Cipri, Anton $2,856 Helten, John F. $2,628
Green, Charles L. $2,856 Israel, Steven $2,628
Merritt, Dee $2,844 Konz, Douglas J. $2,628
Zarins, Ivars $2,844 Lidinsky, Richard J. $2,628
Hansen, Keith M. $2,820 Loebig, George J. $2,628
Herrera, John S. $2,820 MacDonald, Stewart A. $2,628
Glickman, Abraham $2,796 Murphy, Ryan M. $2,628
Sprague, Clark $2,796 Needleman, Steven M. $2,628
Worrell, Jacob M. $2,784 Newman, Michelle $2,628
Baumgartner, Richard R. $2,772 Owen, Gary $2,628
Maribona, Anna M. $2,772 Parchami, Azar $2,628
Saville, Gregory L. $2,772 Rosenberg, Nathan $2,628
Rutstein, Michael W. $2,760 Shotwell, Mary P. $2,628
Dash, Terri D. $2,748 Sternberg, Tibor $2,628
Gonzalez, Dana $2,748 Teller, Claire D. $2,628
Gibbs, Boyd C. $2,736 Calabrese, Dan $2,592
Zelinsky, Robin $2,724 Green, Jessica D. $2,592
Ahlbum, Jon $2,712 Concklin, Todd C. $2,580
Berthiaume, Zina $2,712 Blackwelder, Robert V. $2,568
Stolack, Mitchell $2,712 Blizman, Donna J. $2,568
Jackson, Vikki $2,700 Fraser, Daniel $2,562
Cunningham, Kenneth J. $2,629 Dixon, Beverly $2,545
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $2,628 Moore, Timothy J. Sr. $2,508
Brennan, Amy S. $2,628
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